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The restaurant from Farmington offers 97 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of
$10.8. Discover Mama Khang, a delightful Viethamese restaurant nestled in Farmington, CT, boasting an
impressive average rating of 3.8 stars. Join the chorus of satisfied diners and experience the vibrant flavors that
make Mama Khang a local favorite. Today, we welcome you from 11:00 AM to 9:30 PM. To ensure you have a
spot, we recommend reserving your table by calling (860) 676-2255. Prefer dining at home? Enjoy your favorite
dishes from Mama Khang delivered right to your doorstep through DoorDash. For those seeking vegetarian
options, we have you covered! With the added convenience of quick bites, Mama Khang is the perfect
destination for a tasty meal. Don't forget to share your favorite dish with us and leave a review!.
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Salads

CHICKEN DUMPLING

Main Courses
PORK FRIED RICE

Chicken

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS

Dessert

CREPES

Dim Sum
STEAMED SHRIMP DUMPLING

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Chinese Dishes
LO MEIN

Vietnamesische
Hauptspeisen

HANOI PHO

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

House Specials

VIETNAMESE CREPE

Beverages

BUBBLE TEA

$9.0

$9.0

$9.0

$13.0

$15.0

$5.0

Asian

EGG ROLL $3.6
To Begin

CRISPY SPRING ROLL (2) $6.0
Diet Dishes

D5. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $13.0
Health Food

D6. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI $13.0
Dinner Combinations

D7. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $13.0
Dinner Combo

D15. CHICKEN LO MEIN $13.0

Side Orders / Appetizers

BEEF TERIYAKI ON SKEWER $10.0

Szechuan Specialties

D11. KUNG PAO CHICKEN $13.0

Luncheon Special :

11:00AmM-3:30Pm

L5. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI $10.0
Dinner Combo ( 10:30 Am
To 09:00 Pm)

D3. SESAME CHICKEN $13.0
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Appetizer
CRAB RANGOON $9.6
CHICKEN SATAY ON SKEWER $10.0

Appetizers
COLD SESAME NOODLE $7.6
BBQ BONELESS RIB $10.0

Rice And Noodle

SMALL TRADITIONAL FRIED RICE  $6.0

THAI DRUNKEN NOODLE (WIDE

RICE NOODLE) $11.0

Ingredients Used

VEGETABLES
PORK MEAT

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

CHICKEN
APPETIZER

Entrées

CHICKEN FINGER $9.0
SCALLION PANCAKE $9.0
FRIED WONTON $7.6

Side Dishes

LARGE LO MEIN
RICE
SMALL LO MEIN $6.0

$10.0

Lunch Special

L16. GENERAL TSOS TOFU
L15. CHICKEN LO MEIN

L6. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI
L3. SESAME CHICKEN

Popular Items

L1. GENERAL TSO'S
CHICKEN

L7. SWEET SOUR
CHICKEN

SUMMER ROLL (2)
LARGE TRADITIONAL FRIED RICE
D1. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN

Luncheon

L4. TANGERINE BEEF

L21. BONELESS RIB
CRISPY COCONUT
SHRIMP

L32. THAI BASIL GARLIC CHICKEN
L8. CHICKEN IN GARIC SAUCE

L10. CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLE

L18. BONELESS RIB BEEF
TERIYAKI

L12. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW
L13. GREEN PEPPER STEAK
L14. PORK LO MEIN

L17. STIR FRIED MIXED
VEGETABLE

L22. BEEF TERIYAKI CHICKEN
FINGER

L23. CHICKEN WINGS CHICKEN
FINGER

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$7.6
$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
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L25. THAI MASSAMAN CURRY
BEEF

L26. THAI COCONUT CHICKEN
L28. THAI GINGER CHICKEN
L30. THAI PEANUT SATAY BEEF
L31. THAI MANGO CHICKEN

L2. FIRECRACKER CHICKEN

L29. THAI PEANUT SATAY
CHICKEN

L27. THAI COCONUT SHRIMP

L24. THAl MASSAMAN CURRY
CHICKEN

L20. BONELESS RIB CRAB
RANGOON

L9. SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE

L19. BONELESS RIB CHICKEN
FINGER

Dinner Combination

D18. BONELESS RIB
BEEF TERIYAKI

CURRY CHICKEN
D26. THAI COCONUT CHICKEN
D2. FIRECRACKER CHICKEN

D22. BEEF TERIYAKI CHICKEN
FINGER

D21. BONELESS RIB CRISPY
COCONUT SHRIMP

D24. THAl MASSAMAN

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0
$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$10.0
$10.0

$10.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

D14. PORK LO MEIN
D9. SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE

D29. THAI PEANUT SATAY
CHICKEN

D13. GREEN PEPPER STEAK
D12. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW

D10. CHICKEN WITH MIXED
VEGETABLE

D4. TANGERINE BEEF
D16. GENERAL TSO'S TOFU

D25. THAI MASSAMAN CURRY
BEEF

D19. BONELESS RIB CHICKEN
FINGER

L11. KUNG PAO CHICKEN

D8. CHICKEN IN GARLIC SAUCE
D30. THAI PEANUT SATAY BEEF
D28. THAI GINGER CHICKEN
D27. THAI COCONUT SHRIMP

D23. CHICKEN WINGS CHICKEN
FINGER

D17. STIR FIRED MIXED
VEGETABLE

D32. THAI BASIL GARLIC CHICKEN

D31. THAI MANGO CHICKEN

D20. BONELESS RIB CRAB
RANGOON

$14.0

$13.0

$10.0
$13.0
$14.0
$13.0
$13.0

$13.0

$13.0

$13.0
$13.0

$13.0
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Mama Khang Asian Kitchen

979 Farmington Ave, United Opening Hours:

States Monday 11:00 -21:10
Tuesday 11:00 -21:10
Wednesday 11:00 -21:10
Thursday 11:00 -21:10
Friday 11:00 -21:10
Saturday 11:00 -21:10
Sunday 11:00 -21:10

Made with Menu
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