Mama Khang Asian Kitchen



Mama Khang Asian Kitchen Menu

https://menuweb.menu 979 Farmington Ave, United States +18606762255,+18609951190 - https://www.mamakhang.com/









The restaurant from Farmington offers 97 different courses and drinks on the menu for an average price of \$10.8. Discover Mama Khang, a delightful Vietnamese restaurant nestled in Farmington, CT, boasting an impressive average rating of 3.8 stars. Join the chorus of satisfied diners and experience the vibrant flavors that make Mama Khang a local favorite. Today, we welcome you from 11:00 AM to 9:30 PM. To ensure you have a spot, we recommend reserving your table by calling (860) 676-2255. Prefer dining at home? Enjoy your favorite dishes from Mama Khang delivered right to your doorstep through DoorDash. For those seeking vegetarian options, we have you covered! With the added convenience of quick bites, Mama Khang is the perfect destination for a tasty meal. Don't forget to share your favorite dish with us and leave a review!.

1	7	5
25	0	M
	*	1
No.		THE PARTY
	3	
		-
		-

Salads CHICKEN DUMPLING	\$9.0	Asian EGG ROLL	\$3.6
Main Courses PORK FRIED RICE		To Begin CRISPY SPRING ROLL (2)	\$6.0
Chicken CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS	\$9.0	Diet Dishes D5. CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	\$13.0
Dessert CREPES		Health Food D6. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$13.0
Dim Sum STEAMED SHRIMP DUMPLING	\$9.0	Dinner Combinations D7. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$13.0
Thai Dishes		Dinner Combo D15. CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$13.0
Chinese Dishes		Side Orders / Appetize BEEF TERIYAKI ON SKEWER	PIS \$10.0
Vietnamesische Hauptspeisen		Szechuan Specialties D11. KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$13.0
FRIED RICE	\$13.0	Luncheon Special: 11:00Am-3:30Pm	\$10.0
House Specials VIETNAMESE CREPE	\$15.0	Dinner Combo (10:30 To 09:00 Pm)	Am
Beverages		D3. SESAME CHICKEN	\$13.0

\$5.0

BUBBLE TEA

0.5	0		
1	*	7	1
No.			\geq
		L	
			7
	•		

Appetizer		Lunch Special	
CRAB RANGOON	\$9.6	L16. GENERAL TSOS TOFU	\$10.0
CHICKEN SATAY ON SKEWER	\$10.0	L15. CHICKEN LO MEIN	\$10.0
		L6. BEEF WITH BROCCOLI	\$10.0
Appetizers		L3. SESAME CHICKEN	\$10.0
COLD SESAME NOODLE	\$7.6		
BBQ BONELESS RIB	\$10.0	Popular Items	
Rice And Noodle		L1. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	
SMALL TRADITIONAL FRIED RICE	\$6.0	L7. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$10.0
THAI DRUNKEN NOODLE (WIDE RICE NOODLE)	\$11.0	SUMMER ROLL (2)	\$7.6
,		LARGE TRADITIONAL FRIED RICE	\$10.0
Ingredients Used		D1. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	
VEGETABLES		Luncheen	
PORK MEAT		Luncheon	
		L4. TANGERINE BEEF	\$10.0
These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served		L21. BONELESS RIB CRISPY COCONUT SHRIMP	\$10.0
CHICKEN		L32. THAI BASIL GARLIC CHICKEN	\$10.0
APPETIZER		L8. CHICKEN IN GARIC SAUCE	\$10.0
Entrées		L10. CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLE	\$10.0
CHICKEN FINGER	\$9.0	L18. BONELESS RIB BEEF TERIYAKI	\$10.0
SCALLION PANCAKE	\$9.0	L12. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW	\$10.0
FRIED WONTON	\$7.6	L13. GREEN PEPPER STEAK	\$10.0
O'da D'alas		L14. PORK LO MEIN	\$10.0
Side Dishes LARGE LO MEIN	\$10.0	L17. STIR FRIED MIXED VEGETABLE	\$10.0

\$6.0

L22. BEEF TERIYAKI CHICKEN

L23. CHICKEN WINGS CHICKEN

FINGER

FINGER

\$10.0

\$10.0

SMALL LO MEIN

RICE

L25. THAI I BEEF	MASSAMAN CURRY	\$10.0	D14. PORK LO MEIN	\$13.0
	COCONUT CHICKEN	¢10.0	D9. SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.0
		\$10.0	D29. THAI PEANUT SATAY	\$13.0
L28. THAI	GINGER CHICKEN	\$10.0	CHICKEN	4_0.0
L30. THAI	PEANUT SATAY BEEF	\$10.0	D13. GREEN PEPPER STEAK	\$13.0
L31. THAI	MANGO CHICKEN	\$10.0	D12. CHICKEN WITH CASHEW	\$13.0
L2. FIRECE	RACKER CHICKEN	\$10.0	D10. CHICKEN WITH MIXED VEGETABLE	\$13.0
L29. THAI PEANUT SATAY CHICKEN	\$10.0			
	4_0.0	D4. TANGERINE BEEF	\$13.0	
L27. THAI	COCONUT SHRIMP	\$10.0	D16. GENERAL TSO'S TOFU	
L24. THAI I CHICKEN	MASSAMAN CURRY	\$10.0	D25. THAI MASSAMAN CURRY BEEF	\$14.0
L20. BONE	LESS RIB CRAB	\$10.0	D19. BONELESS RIB CHICKEN FINGER	\$13.0
L9. SHRIM	P IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$10.0	L11. KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$10.0
L19. BONELESS RIB CHICKEN	\$10.0	D8. CHICKEN IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$13.0	
FINGER		D30. THAI PEANUT SATAY BEEF	\$14.0	
Dinner Combination			D28. THAI GINGER CHICKEN	\$13.0
			D27. THAI COCONUT SHRIMP	\$13.0
	D18. BONELESS RIB BEEF TERIYAKI	\$13.0	D23. CHICKEN WINGS CHICKEN FINGER	\$13.0
D24. THAI MASSAMAN CURRY CHICKEN	\$13.0	D17. STIR FIRED MIXED VEGETABLE	\$13.0	
D26. THAI	COCONUT CHICKEN	\$13.0	D32. THAI BASIL GARLIC CHICKEN	¢12 0
D2. FIREC	RACKER CHICKEN	\$13.0		,
D22. BEEF TERIYAKI CHICKEN	\$13.0	D31. THAI MANGO CHICKEN	\$13.0	
FINGER		D20. BONELESS RIB CRAB RANGOON	\$13.0	
D21. BONE	ELESS RIB CRISPY SHRIMP	\$13.0	RANGOON	



Mama Khang Asian Kitchen

979 Farmington Ave, United States

Opening Hours: Monday 11:00 -21:10 Tuesday 11:00 -21:10 Wednesday 11:00 -21:10 Thursday 11:00 -21:10 Friday 11:00 -21:10 Saturday 11:00 -21:10 Sunday 11:00 -21:10

Made with Menu

